Specifications

ITEM

e (Low)
Magnification (High)
Effective Lens Diameter

Body Tube Diameter

: . (Low)
Exit pupil (High)
(Low)
at 100yds
Field of View at 100m
(real) (High)
at 100yds
at 100m
. (Low)
Eye Relief (High)
1 Click Adjustment
Elevation Travel
Windage Travel
Focus
Distance
Reticle
llluminated
Adjustment cap
Adjustment dial
Adj. 0-set Device
MD Disk
Sun Shade
Scope size A
B
A C
&,_ H D
o y E E
E B | F F
: G
H
Weight

O: standard accessories
A\: Optional item
X: none

5x-42x56
March-FX

D42HV56WFIML
5x
42x
56mm
34mm
5.2mm
1.33mm
5.2°
26.191t
8.73m
0.62°
3.25ft
1.08m
71-90.4mm
74.2-90mm
0.1MIL
40MIL
14MIL
Side focus
10YD-o0
FFP

FML-MT
FML-TR1
FML-3

O
Lock
Tactical
O
A
O
358mm
142mm
64mm
46mm
117mm
99mm
52mm
49mm
950 g



