Specifications			
			5x-42x56
			March-FX
ITEM			D42HV56WFIML
Magnification	(Low)		5x
(High) Effective Lens Diameter		gn)	42x 56mm
Body Tube Diameter			34mm
	(Low)		5.2mm
Exit pupil	(High)		1.33mm
Field of View (real)	(Low)		5.2°
	at 100yds		26.19ft
	at 100m		8.73m
	(High)		0.62°
	at 100yds		3.25ft
	at 100m		1.08m
Eye Relief	(Low)		71-90.4mm
_	(High)		74.2-90mm
1 Click Adjustment			0.1MIL
Elevation Travel			40MIL
Windage Travel			14MIL
Focus			Side focus
Distance			10YD-∞
			FFP
Reticle			FML-MT
			FML-TR1
			FML-3
		T WL O	
Illuminated			0
Adjustment cap			Lock
Adjustment dial			Tactical
Adj. 0-set Device			0
MD Disk			Δ
Sun Shade			0
Scope size A			358mm
В			142mm
A C D E F G H			64mm
			46mm
			117mm
			99mm
			52mm 49mm
Weight			950 g
O: standard accessories			950 g

O: standard accessories

 Δ : Optional item

X: none